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Thanks from the Host

We would like to thank the judges, for the work they did throughout this event, and everyone
who competed. Special thanks go to the following people for making this event possible :
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Individual Results

Score Hits Golds Xs

Barebow Gent: FITA (Gentlemen)

Compound (Unl) Gent: FITA (Gentlemen)

Longbow Gent: FITA (Gentlemen)

Recurve Gent: FITA (Gentlemen)

19 June 2007
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Tim Mundon
Kieran Whitworth
Craig Waling
Leon Osborne
Robert Drummond
Dave Townsend
Craig Matthews
Andy Tappendan
lan Rutter

Jonathan Goodman
Justin Gibbs

Chris Bell

Timothy Nash

Neil Bowley

Phil Glover

Malcolm Rees

Stuart Douglas-Davies

Michael Jordan
Wayne Simmonds
David Hall
Robert Turner
Craig Atkin
Clifford Belton
Paul Crooks
Ceri Jones

lan Richardson
Robert Gruar
Tim Coates

Matthew Fletcher
Simon Fern
Alfredo Da Silva
Owen Roberts
Robert Game

Gino Brancazio

Colin Geenes
Thomas Kemp
Alexander Lamb
Peter Clayton
David Lange
Ric Whalley
Andy Tan
Andrew O'Connor
Kevin Sheppard
Robert Fryers
lan Caulfield

Guest

University of Wales, Bangor
Lancaster University
University of Bath

University of Sheffield
University of Wales, Bangor
University of Dundee
University of Wales, Swansea
University of Durham

Loughborough University

University College Northampton

University of Birmingham
University of London
Nottingham Trent University
Loughborough University
University of Wales, Swansea
University of Bath
University of Sheffield
University of York
Heriot-Watt University
University of Exeter

Napier University

University of Sheffield
University of Warwick
University of Wales, Bangor
Napier University

University of Liverpool
University of York

University of Warwick
University of Reading
University of Wales, Bangor
University of Wales, Swansea
University of Durham

Sheffield Hallam University

Coventry University
University of Warwick
University of Edinburgh
University of Durham
University of Edinburgh
Cambridge University
University of Exeter
Keele University

Guest

Cambridge University
Cambridge University

922
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439
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241
172

98
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1142
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982
962
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253
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140
137
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Score Hits Golds Xs

19 June 2007
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Robert King
Samuel Perkins
Jordan Muscatello
Stephen Beecher
Gavin Koncar
Matthew Walker
Dave Cox
Matthew Johnson

Samuel Kyle Burnand

Denis Johnstone
Rob Bacon
Anthony Harris
Samuel Johnson
Matthew Brown
Mac Edwards
Phil King

Ryan Lewis

Alex Stuart

Mark Wheelhouse
Travis Woodward
Steven Johnson
Richard Barber
Andrew Walker
Daniel Phillips
Gregor Schnuer
Nicholas Fisher
Richard Townsend
Steve Pettitt
Andrew McArthur
Pete Aldis

James Leeson
Jamie Goodliffe
Nick Tan

Matt Wilkinson
Tim Craig

lan Chandler

lan Hollands
Chris Shillitoe
Tim Ware

Stuart Rawlins
Graeme Anderson
Daniel Whiter
Andrew Rolfe
Arran Curran
Thomas Gwynne
Paul Morris

Dan Smith
James Carr

Tom Walton
Jack Murkin

Piotr Wojtczuk
David Holmshaw
Robert Turner

University of Southampton
University of Kent

Imperial College (London)
Cranfield University
University of Durham
Keele University
University of York
Cambridge University
Cambridge University
University of Edinburgh
Cambridge University
University of Bath

Oxford University
University of Surrey
University of Surrey
University of Warwick
University of London
University of Warwick
Imperial College (London)
Imperial College (London)
University of Birmingham
University of Reading
University of Birmingham
University of Wales, Bangor
University of Edinburgh
University of Bath
University of Edinburgh
Cambridge University
University of York
University of Southampton
University of Birmingham
University of Surrey
University of Liverpool
Lancaster University
Cambridge University
University of Warwick
University of Wales, Swansea
University of Southampton
University of Birmingham
Keele University
University of Edinburgh
University of Southampton
University of Sheffield
Heriot-Watt University
University of Leeds
University of Birmingham
Keele University
University of Nottingham
University of York
University of Wales, Swansea
Napier University

Keele University

University of Durham

1128
1099
1096
1080
1079
1069
1068
1056
1055
1049
1041
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988
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976
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946
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931
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913
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Score Hits Golds Xs

Barebow Lady: FITA (Ladies)

Compound (Unl) Lady: FITA (Ladies)

19 June 2007
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Mark Foster
James Milburn
Stephen Walker
Mark Baggott
Jonathan Poole
Ross Burton

Ed Russell-Johnson
James Siggins
Chris Taig
Robert Brown
Dan Hawley
Robert Richards
Charles Manville
Simon Whitaker
Simon Moss
Thomas Curtis
Niall Fleming
Azlan Nazari
Matt Casey
Alistair Bledowski
Richard Jenkins
Craig Melson

lan Pitts

Chong Heng Ong
Matthew Watters
Duncan Rose
Daniel Welch
Daniel Maskell
Ali Kirk

Benjamin Rudge

loannis Hodges-Mameletzi

Liu Peng

Mark Busby

Markos Karavias
Matt Armstrong
Matthew lley
Matthew McConville
Merherdad Behroozi
Michael Johnson
Michael McCarthy
Owen Pleasance
Peter Long

Helen Bundy
Marie McCarthy
Laura Eden
Caroline Hodge
Laura Turnham

Danielle Brown
Stephanie Crang
Rebecca Gridley

University of Southampton
University of Liverpool
Sheffield Hallam University
University of Wales, Swansea
University of Exeter
University of Leeds

University of York

University of Derby

University of Surrey
University of Exeter
Lancaster University
University of Sheffield
University of Warwick
University of Southampton
University of Wales, Swansea
University of Bath

University of Bradford
University of London
University of Leeds

University of Dundee
University of Wales, Swansea
University of London
University of Reading
University of Bath

University of Exeter
University of Exeter
University of Birmingham
University of Bath

University of Wales, Swansea
Oxford University

Oxford University

University of York

University of Wales, Swansea
Oxford University

Lancaster University
University of York

University of Liverpool
University of Liverpool
University of Durham
University of Liverpool
University of Wales, Bangor
Heriot-Watt University

University of Derby
University of Reading
University of Reading
University of London

University of Surrey

University of Leicester
University of Gloucestershire

Keele University

675
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667
656
643
627
613
609
570
562
559
552
517
512
488
401
385
370
352
335
272
148
169
153
150
76
0
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260
196
110
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Score Hits Golds Xs

Longbow Lady: FITA (Ladies)

Recurve Lady: FITA (Ladies)

Barebow Gent: Metric |

19 June 2007
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Rhiannon Norfolk

Sarah Barnes
Zoe Smith

Katie Tipping
Charlotte Rowley

Jenny Jeppsson
Emma Downie
Christina Malyon
Jacqueline Gould
Georgina Porter
Louise Smith
Helen Markland
Elizabeth Williams
Laure Bourguignon
Ashleigh McCloud
Laura Bridel
Elizabeth Richley
Jessica Walker
Elizabeth Kaye
Holly Thomas
Emma Baker

Irina Pasin

Amy Hall

Naomi Jasmin Richardson
Anna Kurowski
Lisa Westacott
Christina Lam
Melanie Harvey
Catherine Hepburn
Rachael Davey
Rachel Long
Nicola McCullogh
Victoria Moore
Victoria Burrows
Stephani Bischof
Hannah Dare
Helen Pye
Jessica Buckner
Karen Southall
Kathryn Moore
Kristin Slater
Rachel Abbott
Victoria Offord

Assum Mumtaz
Mark Vernon
Lloyd Woolard
Steve Smith

University of Wales, Bangor

Sheffield Hallam University
University of Reading
University of Liverpool

University of Durham

University of Edinburgh
University of Edinburgh
Nottingham Trent University
University of Greenwich
University of York
University of Sheffield
Cambridge University
Imperial College (London)
University of Durham
Loughborough University
University of Southampton
University of Southampton
University of London
University of Sheffield
University of Bath

Oxford University

Napier University
Lancaster University
University of Liverpool
University of Exeter
University of Bath

Keele University
University of Warwick
University of Bradford
University of Wales, Swansea
University of Warwick
University of Durham
University of Derby
University of Wales, Swansea
University of York
University of Surrey
University of Surrey
University of Exeter
University of Surrey
University of Sheffield
University of London
Oxford University
University of Exeter

University of Sheffield
University of Reading
Lancaster University

University of Reading

202 43 2 1
164 38 1
67 16 0 0

1241 144 34
1238 144 33

-
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1179 143 29 8
1165 144 26 13
1060 142 52 5
1041 142 14 5
1002 141 12 2
998 144 14 3
976 144 9 2
911 140 9 2
904 138 8 1
893 138 13 3
842 135 9 4
815 137 5 2
809 134 9 1
799 127 4 3
775 134 4 3
735 121 11 2
712 120 4 1
667 120 6 2
628 121 7 3
554 108 2 0
550 103 2 1
497 103 1 0
477 93 3 0
435 90 2 1
375 71 1 0
362 75 2 0
361 76 2 1
276 64 1 1
399 85 1 0
398 86 1 0
356 73 1 0
117 27 0 0
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Score Hits Golds Xs

Compound (Unl) Gent: Metric |

Longbow Gent: Metric |

Recurve Gent: Metric |

Barebow Lady: Metric Il

19 June 2007
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James Corbett

Scott Penn
Dave Jackson

Hugh Wilson
Martin Davis
Phil Middleton
Jack Bryant
Richard Gardner
Pete Bowes

Jin Hang Chen
Robin Baumgarten
David Bebb
Shaun Mudd
Charlie Bacon
Chris Appleton
Marc Tamlyn

Ali Amin

Maciek Hermanowicz

Stephen Croxall
Mark Harrison
Craig May
Christopher Griffiths
Daniel Venables
Lewis Henderson
Daniel Higgins
Joseph Everitt
Stuart Whythe
Jess Walker

lan Atkin

Alex Wilsdon
Simon Wan
Dave Barnes
Timur Sharipov
Sam Fincham
Sam Cullen

Carl Rossiter
Andrew Kensit
Daniel Marsden
George Varey
Hugh Clayden
lvan Hoo

Jeff Martin

Jim Fitzpatrick
Justin Choo

Matt McCormack
Rob Ford

Leanne Wagstaff

University of Edinburgh

University of Leeds
University of Sheffield

University of Edinburgh
University of Southampton
Loughborough University
University of Birmingham
Cambridge University
University of Leeds
Heriot-Watt University
Imperial College (London)
Cambridge University
University of Wales, Swansea
University of Birmingham
University of Exeter
Oxford University

Imperial College (London)
Cambridge University
University of Durham
Lancaster University
University of Wales, Swansea
University of Sheffield
University of Nottingham
University of Leeds
University of Warwick
University of Sheffield
University of Leeds
University of York
University of Sheffield
University of Bradford
University of Liverpool
University of Warwick
Imperial College (London)
University of Exeter
University of Surrey
University of Wales, Bangor
University of Surrey
University of Bradford
University of Surrey
University of Exeter
Cambridge University
University of Exeter
University of Nottingham
Lancaster University
Lancaster University
Keele University

University of Leeds

DNS
133 33 0 0 Novice
131 27 1 0 Novice

1063 144 11 4
1011 142 13 3
994 144 13 2
941 137 12 4
889 138 4 1
877 135 11 2
869 138 10 3
855 137 7 2
850 134 9 1
796 135 3 1
771 129 4 2
752 130 7 2
731 126 2 0
669 124 3 1
664 119 4 0
633 122 3 0
608 114 2 0
580 127 5 0
548 113 3 0
542 114 1 0
536 104 2 0
525 102 5 3
514 95 3 0
510 105 4 0
508 100 2 0
467 100 0 0
436 92 3 2
401 84 9 0
378 72 5 1
340 72 1 0
296 65 1 0
113 25 0 0
46 11 0 0

443 99 0 O
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Score Hits Golds Xs

Compound (Unl) Lady: Metric Il

Recurve Lady: Metric Il

19 June 2007

0 N O g b~ WN -

1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Helen Vowles

Emma Aldridge

Ali Sewell
Heather Ashburn

Katherine Berggrav
Kyshiea Steele
Ruth Bedder

Vicky Howse
Alexandra Crampton-Platt
Umi Quinn

Ali Richardson
Rosie Homer
Helen Richmond
Becci Davis

Jo Sullivan

Linsey Wareham
Anna Basista

Lisa Ducker

Claire Morris

Jen Carrie

Emma Goodyer
Philippa Sewell
Joanna Wincenciak
Sarah Comber
Ashley Kennedy
Lydia Herrod-Taylor
Skye Kent

Liz Reed

Frances Hellawell
Rhian Davies

Kate Parkyn
Kirstine Tam

Laura Gosset

Rosie Kempster

University of Reading
University of Leeds

University of Edinburgh
University of Sheffield

University of Edinburgh
University of Edinburgh
University of Durham
Imperial College (London)
Imperial College (London)
University of Bath
Cambridge University
University of Nottingham
University of Southampton
University of Reading
University of Southampton
University of Leeds
Napier University
University of Reading
University of Durham
Lancaster University
University of Edinburgh
University of Exeter
Napier University
University of Leeds
Lancaster University
Napier University
University of Wales, Swansea
Lancaster University
Guest

University of Warwick
University of Leeds
University of Wales, Bangor
University of Bath
University of Exeter

418 20 1 0 Novice
293 63 1 1 Novice
1143 144 30 8 Novice
547 111 3 0 Novice

1014 142 4
997 140 6
974 142 11 1
966 139 7 2
938 140 11 2
934 137 5 1
887 133 12 4
705 128 3 0
702 124 2 1
689 128 4 1
679 120 7 3
636 111 0 0
619 111 5 0
615 116 3 0
563 109 4 2
503 104 0 0
481 95 3 1
477 97 1 0
472 102 2 0
424 94 2 0
379 78 2 0
329 74 1 0
294 74 0 0
264 58 1 1
185 44 0 0

93 23 1 0
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Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
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Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
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Team Results (Any 4 Non-Compound)

Score Hits Golds Xs
University of Edinburgh 4830 575 129 41
Jenny Jeppsson 1241
Emma Downie 1238
Alexander Lamb 1187
David Lange 1164
Cambridge University 4490 570 83 18
Ric Whalley 1163
Robert Fryers 1138
lan Caulfield 1133
Matthew Johnson 1056
Imperial College (London) 4042 567 61 16
Jordan Muscatello 1096
Elizabeth Williams 998
Mark Wheelhouse 976
Travis Woodward 972
University of Warwick 4001 551 68 22
Thomas Kemp 1199
Phil King 985
Alex Stuart 980
lan Chandler 837
University of Durham 3918 553 51 17
Peter Clayton 1184
Gavin Koncar 1079
Laure Bourguignon 976
Robert Turner 679
University of Southampton 3819 557 44 13
Robert King 1128
Laura Bridel 904
Pete Aldis 894
Elizabeth Richley 893
Keele University 3760 536 58 22
Andrew O'Connor 1157
Matthew Walker 1069
Stuart Rawlins 802
Dan Smith 732
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Score Hits Golds Xs
8 University of York 3728 545 74 10
Dave Cox 1068
Georgina Porter 1060
Andrew McArthur 894
Tom Walton 706
Q  University of Birmingham 3606 548 51 16
Steven Johnson 964
Andrew Walker 955
James Leeson 882
Tim Ware 805
[ () University of Surrey 3501 525 35 6
Matthew Brown 1027
Mac Edwards 988
Jamie Goodliffe 877
Chris Taig 609
] ] University of Bath 3405 533 43 13
Anthony Harris 1037
Nicholas Fisher 931
Holly Thomas 809
Lisa Westacott 628
|2 University of Sheffield 3200 521 27 8
Louise Smith 1041
Elizabeth Kaye 815
Andrew Rolfe 785
Robert Richards 559
|3 University of Exeter 3052 494 32 9
Andy Tan 1159
Anna Kurowski 667
Jonathan Poole 656
Robert Brown 570
] 4 University of Wales, Swansea 2699 468 23 6
lan Hollands 822
Jack Murkin 698
Mark Baggott 667
Simon Moss 512
|5 Lancaster University 2591 457 31 9
Matt Wilkinson 855
Amy Hall 735
Dan Hawley 562
Craig Waling 439

20f3



Score Hits Golds Xs
] 6 University of London 2481 416 22 6
Ryan Lewis 982
Jessica Walker 842
Azlan Nazari 385
Craig Melson 272
] 7 University of Liverpool 2307 390 21 4
Nick Tan 857
Naomi Jasmin Richardson 712
James Milburn 671
Katie Tipping 67
|8  University of Wales, Bangor 1818 319 14 2
Daniel Phillips 946
Kieran Whitworth 515
Alfredo Da Silva 185
Dave Townsend 172
] 9  University of Leeds 1793 327 20 5
Thomas Gwynne 780
Ross Burton 643
Matt Casey 370
2() University of Derby 1641 312 15 4
Helen Bundy 666
James Siggins 613
Victoria Moore 362
2] University of Reading 1609 274 13 7
Richard Barber 962
Marie McCarthy 260
Laura Eden 196
Simon Fern 191
2D  Sheffield Hallam University 1007 199 9 2
Stephen Walker 668
Sarah Barnes 202
Gino Brancazio 137
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Novice Team Results (Any 3 Non-Compound)

Score Hits Golds Xs
University of Edinburgh 3074 426 25 14

Hugh Wilson 1063

Katherine Berggrav 1014

Kyshiea Steele 997
Imperial College (London) 2759 416 25 6

Vicky Howse 966

Alexandra Crampton-Platt 938

Robin Baumgarten 855
Cambridge University 2626 405 25 6

Richard Gardner 889

Ali Richardson 887

David Bebb 850
University of Southampton 2392 386 22 7

Martin Davis 1011

Helen Richmond 702

Jo Sullivan 679
University of Durham 2170 373 18 3

Ruth Bedder 974

Stephen Croxall 633

Claire Morris 563
University of Leeds 2049 350 13 2

Pete Bowes 877

Linsey Wareham 636

Lewis Henderson 536
University of Reading 1722 334 8 1

Becci Davis 689

Lisa Ducker 615

Helen Vowles 418
University of Birmingham 1712 266 16 6

Jack Bryant 941

Charlie Bacon 771
University of Wales, Swansea 1670 336 8 1

Shaun Mudd 796

Craig May 580

Skye Kent 294
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Score Hits Golds Xs

] () University of Sheffield 1529 308 6 0
Christopher Griffiths 548
Joseph Everitt 514
lan Atkin 467

] ] University of Exeter 1525 292 9 2
Chris Appleton 752
Philippa Sewell 477
Sam Fincham 296

|2 Lancaster University 1490 296 4 0
Mark Harrison 608
Jen Carrie 503
Ashley Kennedy 379

|3 Napier University 1420 287 8 0
Anna Basista 619
Joanna Wincenciak 472
Lydia Herrod-Taylor 329

] 4 University of Nottingham 1247 242 4 0
Rosie Homer 705
Daniel Venables 542

|5  University of Warwick 996 197 11 4
Daniel Higgins 525
Dave Barnes 378
Rhian Davies 93

20f2



Regional League Championship Team Results

Score Hits Golds
] sus 4830 575 129
Jenny Jeppsson 1241 University of Edinburgh
Emma Downie 1238 University of Edinburgh
Alexander Lamb 1187 University of Edinburgh
David Lange 1164 University of Edinburgh
2 BUTTS 4784 571 129
Colin Geenes 1243 Coventry University
Thomas Kemp 1199 University of Warwick
Christina Malyon 1179 Nottingham Trent University
Ric Whalley 1163 Cambridge University
3 NEUAL 4489 573 82
Peter Clayton 1184 University of Durham
Andrew O'Connor 1157 Keele University
Gavin Koncar 1079 University of Durham
Matthew Walker 1069 Keele University
4 SEAL 4478 575 77
Jacqueline Gould 1155 University of Greenwich
Robert King 1128 University of Southampton
Samuel Perkins 1099 University of Kent
Jordan Muscatello 1096 Imperial College (London)
5 SWwu 4061 558 49
Andy Tan 1159 University of Exeter
Anthony Harris 1037 University of Bath
Umi Quinn 934 University of Bath
Nicholas Fisher 931 University of Bath

19 June 2007

Regional League Championship Team Results



Regional League Trophy Team Results

Score Hits Golds

] sus 3074 426 25
Hugh Wilson 1063 University of Edinburgh
Katherine Berggrav 1014 University of Edinburgh
Kyshiea Steele 997 University of Edinburgh

2 SEAL 2915 421 31
Martin Davis 1011 University of Southampton
Vicky Howse 966 Imperial College (London)
Alexandra Crampton-Platt 938 Imperial College (London)

3 BUTTS 2824 419 29
Phil Middleton 994 Loughborough University
Jack Bryant 941 University of Birmingham
Richard Gardner 889 Cambridge University

4 NEUAL 2487 388 22
Ruth Bedder 974 University of Durham
Pete Bowes 877 University of Leeds
Linsey Wareham 636 University of Leeds

5 SWWU 2482 402 15
Umi Quinn 934 University of Bath
Shaun Mudd 796 University of Wales, Swansea
Chris Appleton 752 University of Exeter

19 June 2007 Regional League Shield Team Results



National Championship Team Results

Score Hits Golds
| Scotland 4830 575 129
Jenny Jeppsson 1241 University of Edinburgh
Emma Downie 1238 University of Edinburgh
Alexander Lamb 1187 University of Edinburgh
David Lange 1164 University of Edinburgh
2 England 4805 573 126
Colin Geenes 1243 Coventry University
Thomas Kemp 1199 University of Warwick
Peter Clayton 1184 University of Durham
Christina Malyon 1179 Nottingham Trent University
3 Wales 3262 527 25
Daniel Phillips 946 University of Wales, Bangor
lan Hollands 822 University of Wales, Swansea
Shaun Mudd 796 University of Wales, Swansea
Jack Murkin 698 University of Wales, Swansea

19 June 2007 National Championship Team Results



National Trophy Team Results

Score Hits Golds

| Scotland 3074 426 25
Hugh Wilson 1063 University of Edinburgh
Katherine Berggrav 1014 University of Edinburgh
Kyshiea Steele 997 University of Edinburgh

?  England 2979 428 37
Martin Davis 1011 University of Southampton
Phil Middleton 994 Loughborough University
Ruth Bedder 974 University of Durham

3 Wales 1670 336 8
Shaun Mudd 796 University of Wales, Swansea
Craig May 580 University of Wales, Swansea
Skye Kent 294 University of Wales, Swansea

19 June 2007

National Shield Team Results



